A Conversation on K-12 Education in South Carolina

Agenda

9:30 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Colleges of Education
August 6, 2013
9:30-10:30 a.m.
Edgar A. Brown Building
Room 415

Welcome and Introduction
Rachel Card, Policy Manager, Governor’s Olffice

Opening Remarks
Governor Nikki R. Haley

Discussion
How can we improve public K-12 education in South Carolina?

Adjourn

Please contact Rachel Card with questions or with additional comments.

She can be reached by phone at 803.734.0086 or by email at
rachelcardi@gov.sc.gov
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